Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
COLORFUL GeForce GT710 NF 1GB GDDR3 64Bit

(1GD3-V)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

MSI GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-
D HDMI 64Bit

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

ASUS GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI
64Bit

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 HDMI
DVI 64Bit

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT
HDMI/DVI-D SUB

SPARKLE SA750C-8GOC 8GB GDDR6 HDMI 3XDP
256BIT

COLORFUL GeForce GT710 2GB GDDR3 64Bit
(2GD3-V)

Marka

Colorful

Afox

Afox

Axle

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Sparkle

Colorful

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

0

Fiyat

47,25 USD

52,50 USD

57,75 USD

57,75 USD

61,95 USD

82,95 USD

82,95 USD

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

124,95
usb

303,45
usb

51,45 USD



MSI GT 710 1GD3H LP 1GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

ASUS GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

XFX Speedster SWFT 309 RX 6700 10GB GDDR6
160 Bit (RX-67XLKWFDV)

ASUS ROG-STRIX-LC-RX6800XT-016G-GAMING 16GB
HDMI DP 256BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX3080TI-12G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 384BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX3080TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDRX
HDMI DP 384BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080TI-012G-GAMING GDDR6X
384BIT

Msi

Axle

Asus

Xfx

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

57,75 USD

63,00 USD

103,95
usb

346,50
usb

971,25
usb

1.674,75
usb

1.688,40
usb

1.715,70
usb



